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Are You Eligible?

To Apply: 

www.replaceyourride.com

years

8 103

7 993

7 883

7 773

7 7

3 99

90 510

7 03

9 9

5 3

20

56 0

Number of 
People in your 
Household

Moderate
Above 

Moderate

35+
MPG 1

Income 
Eligibility

Conventional Hybrid

Low 0 r

Moderate –––– ––––

Above 
Moderate

–––– –––– ––––

Plug-In Hybrid 
& Zero-

Emission 2,3
 25+ 
MPG

 35+
 MPG

For More Information: 

?

Incentive for Replacement Vehicles 
Eight Years Old and Newer

1

2  fuel cell vehicles.
3  

4   The alternative transportation incentive amount will be issued as a Cal Card

      that can only be used for approved alternative transportation mobility options.
      For more information: https://xappprod.aqmd.gov/RYR/Home/ReplacementOptions

6 20

38 048

57 938

77 828

97 718

50 730

77 250

103 770

30 29

67 4

103 00

38 36

73 72

Alternative 
Transportation 

Voucher 4

$7,500

3
$7,500

2
$7,500




